Artist's Entry Form and Agreement Spiritual Art Gallery

Let Your Inner Light Shine: Spiritual Keys to a Happier Life! Tennessee Regional ECK Seminar Knoxville, TN Holiday Inn West June 6-8, 2025

> Due Sunday May 11, 2025 to <u>carol.n.williams@gmail.com</u> 423-772-0008 landline no texts

Please fill out the form below and make sure your attached photos have the same name as your work on each one.

Name:		
Address:		
	Email:	
1.Title:		
	Display Size	
2.Title:		
Medium:	Display Size	
3.Title:		
Medium:	Display Size	
4.Title:		
Medium:	Display Size	
5.Title:		
Medium:	Display Size	

All pieces must be wired (no metal tooth brackets), on a solid base, or ready to be displayed.

I understand and agree to the following:

1. This is my original art and I am a current student of Eckankar.

2. All work is subject to approval by the Tennessee Satsang Society, Inc., a Chartered Affiliate of ECKANKAR.

3. The Tennessee Satsang Society, Inc. is released from any liability for loss, damage, theft, or other occurrences to your submitted artwork during set up, display, and return of the artwork at the Tennessee Regional Seminar, June 6-8, 2025.

4. No artwork may be displayed or presented in such a fashion to indicate directly or indirectly personal monetary gain to the artist. No posters may be hung, business cards handed out, or personal sales made during the event. No financial consideration is offered by the Tennessee Satsang Society, Inc., for said artwork.

Artist's Signature:	Date:
---------------------	-------

_Date:_____

Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian if artist is under 18 years of age.